sect. 20 96013
rev. 2016/09/07
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
VS2™ Series
The VS2 Series switches are shock-sensitive
mechanisms for shutdown of engine or electric motor

available for DPDT snap-switch
Dimensions - continued
How to Order
Service
Part
Number
Description Notes
20000030 Movement assembly
VS2 and VS2C20000031 Glass and gasket assembly
20000032 Reset push button assembly
20050021 Mounting clamp
VS2C
20000261 Cable clamp assembly (1 each)
20050465 2-Conductor electrical cable, 45 feet (13.7 meters)
20000137 5 clamps and 45 feet (13.7 meters) of cable
20010091 Movement assembly
VS2EX
20050087 Cover
00000309 Cover gasket
20010090 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) prior to Sept. 1, 1995.*
20000288 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) for models manufactured after Sept. 1, 1995.*
20000289 C-clamp conversion mounting kit
20000262 Movement assembly
VS2EXR
20050087 Cover
00000309 Cover gasket
20010090 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) prior to Sept. 1, 1995.*
20000288 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) for models manufactured after Sept. 1, 1995.*
20000049 Reset solenoid assembly (115 VAC)
20000234 Reset solenoid assembly (24 VDC)
20000289 C-clamp conversion mounting kit
20010090 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) prior to Sept. 1, 1995.*
VS2EXRB
20000288 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) for models manufactured after Sept. 1, 1995.*
20000057
Inside snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit) for model VS2EXRB-D prior to Sept. 1,
1995.*
* Models with date 0895 and before use old switch. Dated 0995 and after, use straight snap-switch arm, no rollers.
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Options
24 = 24 VDC Reset Coil on VS2EXR or VS2EXRB
15 = 115 VAC Reset Coil on VS2EXR or VS2EXRB
D DPDT Swich on VS2EXRB Only
LC Less Case
LCC = Less Cable and Clamps on VS2C
Base Model
VS2
VS2C
VS2EX
VS2EXR
VS2EXRB
NOTE: Order C-clamp
mounting kit as a
separate line item for
VS2EX and VS2EXR.
VS2 – 24
2005年开始在中国经销Murphy摩菲仪表 - Murphy Instrument Distributor
信德迈科技（北京）有限公司  手机：13910962635  qq # 209136943